Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №17 в микрорайоне №217

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407561.19
	1221006.13
	53°18'02''
	19.49
	1-2

	2
	407572.84
	1221021.76
	149°44'44''
	19.53
	2-3

	3
	407555.97
	1221031.60
	218°58'31''
	17.58
	3-4

	4
	407542.30
	1221020.54
	322°39'44''
	23.76
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0392 га     392.11 кв.м.

	Периметр
	80.37 м.


